OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 8,16 5,56147 60,0000
2 58 11,84 4,8986 53,2973
3 54 11,50 4,6957 51,0887
4 47 10,23 4,5943 49,9863
5 43 11,65 3,6910 40,1579
6 41 14,17 2,8934 31,4806
7 27 15,97 1,6907 18,3945

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,83
85,15
83,31
66,93
52,47
30,66

COMPETITOR

#

5319
20
8061
1207
291
7345
20002

Name

Lippert, Ralf H.
Barucha, Rudolf
Mooser, Roland
Janik, Thomas
Woeller, Ulrich
Adler, Franz
Schuh, Sigrid
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 9,69 6,1920 60,0000 100,00 20001 Hoiss, Michael

2 52 10,73 4,8462 46,9599 78,27 248 Prakesch, Oliver

3 56 12,85 4,3580 42,2288 70,38 5600 Brendel, Bernd

4 50 11,67 4,2845 41,5167 69,19 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

5 54 13,15 4,1065 39,7916 66,32 8642 Pfeiffer, Horst

6 58 14,18 4,0903 39,6347 66,06 66 Peter, Franz

7 59 15,00 3,9333 38,1140 63,52 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard

8 53 13,62 3,8913 37,7071 62,85 9024 Zistler, Lorenz

9 43 11,41 3,7686 36,5180 60,86 26 Brlickner, Petra
10 52 13,86 3,7518 36,3550 60,59 7625 BuB, Lothar
11 48 13,66 3,5139 34,0498 56,75 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
12 44 12,77 3,4456 33,3876 55,65 134 Kohz, Peter
13 58 16,97 3,4178 33,1184 55,20 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
14 41 12,93 3,1709 30,7262 51,21 6838 Aumdiller, Tobias
15 46 15,14 3,0383 29,4412 49,07 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
16 24 8,20 2,9268 28,3610 47,27 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
17 50 19,83 2,5214 24,4327 40,72 8737 Endres, Eva
18 56 23,79 2,3539 22,8096 38,02 8713 Wiech, Sascha
19 23 15,43 1,4906 14,4439 24,07 7270 Gast, Thomas
20 3 9,54 0,3145 3,0472 5,08 128 Trautmann, Ralf
21 0 55,39 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 9,11 6,3666 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 54 8,61 6,2718 59,1061 98,51 5881 Kraus, Patrik

3 52 9,41 5,5260 52,0781 86,80 83 Astroth, Marcus

4 58 12,78 4,5383 42,7700 71,28 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

5 56 14,21 3,9409 37,1395 61,90 6809 Pdltl, Michael

6 54 14,72 3,6685 34,5722 57,62 8078 Tormahlen, Bianca

7 46 12,66 3,6335 34,2425 57,07 20000 Argiriu, Stefan

8 41 11,35 3,6123 34,0431 56,74 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf

9 39 11,35 3,4361 32,3825 53,97 7106 Vath, Alexander
10 48 14,68 3,2698 30,8146 51,36 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
11 56 17,15 3,2653 30,7727 51,29 4467 Schnieber, Karin
12 41 12,76 3,2132 30,2813 50,47 7580 Prestel, Stefan
13 48 15,57 3,0829 29,0532 48,42 4468 Witt, Konnie
14 50 16,39 3,0506 28,7497 47,92 5250 Riemer, Franz
15 50 16,39 3,0506 28,7497 47,92 7900 Ernst, Rainer
16 48 17,07 2,8120 26,5002 44,17 9204 Landgraf, Christian
17 56 20,08 2,7888 26,2825 43,80 8759 Reiner, Christoph
18 46 16,77 2,7430 25,8503 43,08 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
19 33 12,97 2,5443 23,9781 39,96 8760 Florian, Oliver
20 41 22,35 1,8345 17,2881 28,81 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
21 24 13,26 1,8100 17,0573 28,43 20003 Duryn, Robert
22 28 16,04 1,7456 16,4511 27,42 7849 Schmid, Konstantin
23 11 12,51 0,8793 8,2866 13,81 75 Rengart, Norbert
24 4 15,36 0,2604 2,4542 4,09 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 53 18,81 2,8177 60,0000
2 59 24,63 2,3955 51,0096
3 34 24,82 1,3699 29,1703

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,02
48,62

COMPETITOR

#

229
84
7844

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Haase, Manfred
Kiessling, Stephan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 11,62 4,7332 60,0000
2 57 12,34 4,6191 58,5537
3 58 13,26 4,3741 55,4471
4 58 13,30 4,3609 55,2804
5 57 14,77 3,8592 48,9203
6 57 18,24 3,1250 39,6136
7 57 18,59 3,0662 38,8678

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,59
92,41
92,13
81,53
66,02
64,78

COMPETITOR

#

1207
5319
8061
20
291
7345
20002

Name

Janik, Thomas
Lippert, Ralf H.
Mooser, Roland
Barucha, Rudolf
Woeller, Ulrich
Adler, Franz
Schuh, Sigrid
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 11,31 4,5977 60,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf

2 56 12,34 4,5381 59,2220 98,70 20001 Hoiss, Michael

3 60 14,29 4,1987 54,7936 91,32 248 Prakesch, Oliver

4 60 14,87 4,0350 52,6564 87,76 9024 Zistler, Lorenz

5 53 13,60 3,8971 50,8566 84,76 26 Brlickner, Petra

6 54 13,98 3,8627 50,4077 84,01 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

7 54 14,36 3,7604 49,0738 81,79 66 Peter, Franz

8 54 14,53 3,7164 48,4997 80,83 8642 Pfeiffer, Horst

9 38 10,38 3,6609 47,7746 79,62 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
10 52 14,27 3,6440 47,5543 79,26 5600 Brendel, Bernd
11 58 16,12 3,5980 46,9541 78,26 6838 Aumliller, Tobias
12 59 16,46 3,5844 46,7770 77,96 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
13 56 16,16 3,4653 45,2228 75,37 134 Kohz, Peter
14 52 15,43 3,3701 43,9793 73,30 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
15 59 17,51 3,3695 43,9720 73,29 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
16 56 19,08 2,9350 38,3019 63,84 7270 Gast, Thomas
17 52 19,78 2,6289 34,3074 57,18 8737 Endres, Eva
18 29 13,00 2,2308 29,1115 48,52 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
19 54 25,90 2,0849 27,2085 45,35 8713 Wiech, Sascha
20 22 12,36 1,7799 23,2282 38,71 7625 BuB, Lothar
21 56 43,20 1,2963 16,9167 28,19 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 10,76 5,2045 60,0000 100,00 5881 Kraus, Patrik

2 50 10,64 4,6992 54,1756 90,29 83 Astroth, Marcus

3 58 13,23 4,3840 50,5410 84,23 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

4 56 12,89 4,3445 50,0853 83,48 7106 Vath, Alexander

5 60 14,66 4,0928 47,1838 78,64 20000 Argiriu, Stefan

6 43 10,89 3,9486 45,5214 75,87 4767 Simon, Kai

7 52 13,53 3,8433 44,3079 73,85 75 Rengart, Norbert

8 54 14,33 3,7683 43,4433 72,41 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf

9 56 15,68 3,5714 41,1735 68,62 20003 Duryn, Robert
10 56 16,52 3,3898 39,0799 65,13 8078 Tormahlen, Bianca
11 48 14,22 3,3755 38,9150 64,86 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
12 46 13,68 3,3626 38,7657 64,61 7849 Schmid, Konstantin
13 56 16,89 3,3156 38,2238 63,71 7580 Prestel, Stefan
14 54 16,70 3,2335 37,2780 62,13 6809 Pdltl, Michael
15 50 15,47 3,2321 37,2611 62,10 8760 Florian, Oliver
16 60 18,65 3,2172 37,0892 61,82 7900 Ernst, Rainer
17 52 16,27 3,1961 36,8461 61,41 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
18 54 17,07 3,1634 36,4700 60,78 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
19 52 16,82 3,0916 35,6412 59,40 8759 Reiner, Christoph
20 56 18,35 3,0518 35,1826 58,64 4467 Schnieber, Karin
21 54 17,93 3,0117 34,7207 57,87 9204 Landgraf, Christian
22 60 21,29 2,8182 32,4901 54,15 5250 Riemer, Franz
23 56 20,30 2,7586 31,8030 53,00 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
24 52 19,39 2,6818 30,9173 51,53 4468 Witt, Konnie

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 19,06 3,0430 60,0000
2 58 19,20 3,0208 59,5625
3 55 20,57 2,6738 52,7199

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,27
87,87

COMPETITOR

#

229
84
7844

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Haase, Manfred
Kiessling, Stephan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 1562 29,02 5,2378 160,0000
2 151 29,04 5,1997 158,8379
3 155 32,07 4,8332 147,6409
4 156 39,21 3,9786 121,5350
5 158 47,58 3,3207 101,4394
6 150 49,04 3,0587 93,4361
7 151 52,92 2,8534 87,1627

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,27
92,28
75,96
63,40
58,40
54,48

COMPETITOR

#

5319
20
1207
8061
291
7345
20002

Name

Lippert, Ralf H.
Barucha, Rudolf
Janik, Thomas
Mooser, Roland
Woeller, Ulrich
Adler, Franz
Schuh, Sigrid

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 114 25,71 4,4341 160,0000 100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
2 139 33,01 4,2108 151,9450 94,97 26 Brlckner, Petra
3 154 38,36 4,0146 144,8636 90,54 248 Prakesch, Oliver
4 138 35,37 3,9016 140,7866 87,99 20001 Hoiss, Michael
5 154 40,45 3,8072 137,3787 85,86 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
6 150 40,39 3,7138 134,0092 83,76 6838 Aumliller, Tobias
7 155 41,86 3,7028 133,6133 83,51 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
8 136 37,08 3,6677 132,3477 82,72 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
9 152 42,47 3,5790 129,1453 80,72 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
10 127 36,19 3,5093 126,6288 79,14 7625 BuB, Lothar
11 152 45,28 3,3569 121,1307 75,71 134 Kohz, Peter
12 151 45,35 3,3297 120,1481 75,09 128 Trautmann, Ralf
13 138 43,23 3,1922 115,1890 71,99 66 Peter, Franz
14 155 50,06 3,0963 111,7270 69,83 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
15 125 41,42 3,0179 108,8973 68,06 8642 Pfeiffer, Horst
16 131 53,03 2,4703 89,1388 55,71 7270 Gast, Thomas
17 140 58,18 2,4063 86,8303 54,27 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
18 150 65,61 2,2862 82,4970 51,56 8713 Wiech, Sascha
19 146 64,70 2,2566 81,4265 50,89 5600 Brendel, Bernd
20 126 73,13 1,7230 62,1716 38,86 8737 Endres, Eva
21 154 131,38 1,1722 42,2969 26,44 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 152 27,51 5,5253 160,0000 100,00 5881 Kraus, Patrik

2 156 30,43 5,1265 148,4532 92,78 4767 Simon, Kai

3 118 27,76 4,2507 123,0919 76,93 83 Astroth, Marcus

4 156 37,01 4,2151 122,0598 76,29 6977 Jurczyk, Christian

5 134 33,56 3,9928 115,6245 72,27 7849 Schmid, Konstantin

6 146 37,53 3,8902 112,6526 70,41 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

7 132 34,86 3,7866 109,6512 68,53 7580 Prestel, Stefan

8 146 39,90 3,6591 105,9612 66,23 20000 Argiriu, Stefan

9 140 38,76 3,6120 104,5951 65,37 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
10 129 38,47 3,3533 97,1034 60,69 20003 Duryn, Robert
11 146 43,57 3,3509 97,0359 60,65 75 Rengart, Norbert
12 135 40,32 3,3482 96,9572 60,60 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
13 121 37,76 3,2044 92,7941 58,00 7106 Vath, Alexander
14 152 49,21 3,0888 89,4452 55,90 9204 Landgraf, Christian
15 148 50,98 2,9031 84,0676 52,54 7900 Ernst, Rainer
16 148 52,48 2,8201 81,6648 51,04 8078 Tormahlen, Bianca
17 148 53,58 2,7622 79,9882 49,99 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
18 123 46,46 2,6474 76,6643 47,92 6809 Poltl, Michael
19 152 60,19 2,5253 73,1284 4571 4467 Schnieber, Karin
20 127 50,91 2,4946 72,2383 4515 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
21 113 45,54 2,4813 71,8542 4491 8760 Florian, Oliver
22 116 54,02 2,1474 62,1828 38,86 8759 Reiner, Christoph
23 156 77,84 2,0041 58,0348 36,27 5250 Riemer, Franz
24 78 49,61 1,5723 45,5294 28,46 4468 Witt, Konnie
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 149 67,69 2,2012 160,0000
2 140 76,56 1,8286 132,9182
3 152 87,05 1,7461 126,9209

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,07
79,33

COMPETITOR

#

7844
84
229

Name
Kiessling, Stephan

Haase, Manfred
Kahn, Jargen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 10,79 5,3753 60,0000
2 56 10,63 5,2681 58,8030
3 56 11,86 4,7218 52,7045
4 54 11,66 4,6312 51,6940
5 50 10,93 4,5746 51,0616
6 51 15,31 3,3312 37,1826
7 50 18,30 2,7322 30,4975

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,00
87,84
86,16
85,10
61,97
50,83

COMPETITOR

#

20
1207
291
8061
5319
7345
20002

Name

Barucha, Rudolf
Janik, Thomas
Woeller, Ulrich
Mooser, Roland
Lippert, Ralf H.
Adler, Franz
Schuh, Sigrid

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 10,97 5,1048 60,0000 100,00 248 Prakesch, Oliver
2 56 12,34 4,5381 53,3387 88,90 128 Trautmann, Ralf
3 43 10,18 4,2240 49,6467 82,74 20001 Hoiss, Michael
4 41 9,81 4,1794 49,1230 81,87 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
5 54 12,94 4,1731 49,0489 81,75 7625 BuB, Lothar
6 46 11,60 3,9655 46,6090 77,68 8642 Pfeiffer, Horst
7 54 13,76 3,9244 46,1259 76,88 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
8 52 13,46 3,8633 45,4076 75,68 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
9 46 13,32 3,4535 40,5904 67,65 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
10 46 14,96 3,0749 36,1407 60,23 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
11 51 17,44 2,9243 34,3711 57,29 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
12 48 16,48 2,9126 34,2337 57,06 7270 Gast, Thomas
13 31 11,44 2,7098 31,8497 53,08 26 Brlckner, Petra
14 43 16,24 2,6478 31,1209 51,87 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
15 42 15,92 2,6382 31,0082 51,68 6838 Aumldiller, Tobias
16 35 15,07 2,3225 27,2976 45,50 66 Peter, Franz
17 32 14,33 2,2331 26,2466 43,74 134 Kohz, Peter
18 38 19,88 1,9115 22,4666 37,44 8713 Wiech, Sascha
19 21 12,72 1,6509 19,4045 32,34 5600 Brendel, Bernd
20 19 20,06 0,9472 11,1325 18,55 8737 Endres, Eva
21 25 37,24 0,6713 7,8904 13,15 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 10,14 5,56227 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 52 10,49 4,9571 53,8554 89,76 83 Astroth, Marcus
3 58 11,77 4,9278 53,5368 89,23 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
4 54 12,81 4,2155 45,7979 76,33 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
5 44 11,75 3,7447 40,6833 67,81 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
6 56 16,01 3,4978 38,0012 63,34 9204 Landgraf, Christian
7 52 15,27 3,4054 36,9969 61,66 6809 Poltl, Michael
8 50 14,82 3,3738 36,6541 61,09 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
9 38 11,48 3,3101 35,9619 59,94 7580 Prestel, Stefan
10 54 16,57 3,2589 35,4056 59,01 4468 Witt, Konnie
11 35 10,79 3,2437 35,2410 58,73 7106 Vath, Alexander
12 48 14,84 3,2345 35,1405 58,57 8760 Florian, Oliver
13 43 14,91 2,8840 31,3323 52,22 75 Rengart, Norbert
14 48 17,05 2,8152 30,5857 50,98 5250 Riemer, Franz
15 48 17,57 2,7319 29,6805 49,47 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
16 46 17,04 2,6995 29,3285 48,88 7900 Ernst, Rainer
17 39 16,87 2,3118 25,1160 41,86 4467 Schnieber, Karin
18 25 10,94 2,2852 24,8270 41,38 5881 Kraus, Patrik
19 38 17,04 2,2300 24,2279 40,38 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
20 27 12,71 2,1243 23,0791 38,47 7849 Schmid, Konstantin
21 31 15,61 1,9859 21,5755 35,96 8078 Tormahlen, Bianca
22 34 17,58 1,9340 21,0117 35,02 20000 Argiriu, Stefan
23 24 13,26 1,8100 19,6639 32,77 20003 Duryn, Robert
24 50 31,24 1,6005 17,3884 28,98 8759 Reiner, Christoph
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 53 18,09 2,9298 60,0000
2 56 19,74 2,8369 58,0972
3 35 26,19 1,3364 27,3682

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,83
45,61

COMPETITOR

#

229
84
7844

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Haase, Manfred
Kiessling, Stephan

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 5 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 113 18,66 6,0557

2 116 19,61 5,9153

3 117 22,12 5,2893

4 112 24,14 4,6396

5 03 23,15 4,0173

6 104 29,55 3,5195

7 89 40,87 2,1776

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
117,2181
104,8130
91,9380
79,6061
69,7413
43,1519

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,68
87,34
76,62
66,34
58,12
35,96

COMPETITOR

#

5319
1207
20
8061
291
20002
7345

Name

Lippert, Ralf H.
Janik, Thomas
Barucha, Rudolf
Mooser, Roland
Woeller, Ulrich
Schuh, Sigrid
Adler, Franz

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 20,38 5,3974 120,0000 100,00 26 Brlickner, Petra

2 107 19,94 5,3661 119,3030 99,42 7581 Melehov, Vitalij

3 110 21,91 5,0205 111,6203 93,02 7625 BuB, Lothar

4 98 20,16 4,8611 108,0758 90,06 20001 Hoiss, Michael

5 112 25,19 4,4462 98,8513 82,38 66 Peter, Franz

6 110 26,55 4,1431 92,1130 76,76 134 Kohz, Peter

7 98 25,51 3,8416 85,4099 71,17 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

8 83 22,05 3,7642 83,6878 69,74 248 Prakesch, Oliver

9 118 33,52 3,5203 78,2656 65,22 7270 Gast, Thomas
10 94 27,75 3,3874 75,3109 62,76 8642 Pfeiffer, Horst
11 104 30,96 3,3592 74,6836 62,24 128 Trautmann, Ralf
12 81 24,35 3,3265 73,9569 61,63 5600 Brendel, Bernd
13 77 23,54 3,2710 72,7239 60,60 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
14 100 33,31 3,0021 66,7449 55,62 8713 Wiech, Sascha
15 102 36,36 2,8053 62,3690 51,97 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
16 77 28,51 2,7008 60,0463 50,04 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
17 79 29,76 2,6546 59,0183 49,18 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
18 102 41,81 2,4396 54,2391 45,20 8737 Endres, Eva
19 44 28,32 1,5537 34,5424 28,79 6838 Aumiiller, Tobias
20 83 85,89 0,9664 21,4846 17,90 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
21 0 11,04 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 97 16,72 5,8014 120,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 114 20,52 5,5556 114,9141 95,76 7106 Vath, Alexander
3 95 18,23 5,2112 107,7910 89,83 83 Astroth, Marcus
4 85 17,52 4,8516 100,3531 83,63 5881 Kraus, Patrik
5 108 22,46 4,8085 99,4626 82,89 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
6 118 24,98 4,7238 97,7092 81,42 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
7 114 24,57 4,6398 95,9722 79,98 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
8 110 26,13 4,2097 87,0761 72,56 7849 Schmid, Konstantin
9 106 28,17 3,7629 77,8332 64,86 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
10 104 28,00 3,7143 76,8283 64,02 20000 Argiriu, Stefan
11 106 29,04 3,6501 75,5014 62,92 9204 Landgraf, Christian
12 114 31,99 3,5636 73,7117 61,43 4467 Schnieber, Karin
13 100 28,55 3,5026 72,4502 60,38 75 Rengart, Norbert
14 85 26,61 3,1943 66,0724 55,06 20003 Duryn, Robert
15 99 32,11 3,0832 63,7736 53,14 7900 Ernst, Rainer
16 96 31,36 3,0612 63,3200 52,77 6809 Poltl, Michael
17 116 38,76 2,9928 61,9042 51,59 5250 Riemer, Franz
18 95 32,44 2,9285 60,5743 50,48 8078 Tormahlen, Bianca
19 91 31,50 2,8889 59,7553 49,80 8760 Florian, Oliver
20 79 28,20 2,8014 57,9460 48,29 7580 Prestel, Stefan
21 110 41,36 2,6596 55,0121 4584 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
22 78 34,83 2,2394 46,3220 38,60 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
23 62 31,70 1,9558 40,4556 33,71 4468 Witt, Konnie
24 38 41,14 0,9237 19,1058 15,92 8759 Reiner, Christoph
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 119 40,12 2,9661 120,0000
2 114 39,05 2,9193 118,1079
3 102 43,94 2,3213 93,9151

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,42
78,26

COMPETITOR

#

229
84
7844

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Haase, Manfred
Kiessling, Stephan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 16,53 6,5336 110,0000
2 106 16,29 6,5071 109,5536
3 102 17,24 5,9165 99,6104
4 106 20,48 5,1758 87,1400
5 108 21,52 5,0186 84,4935
6 106 22,58 4,6944 79,0358
7 7 21,28 0,3289 5,6382

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,59
90,55
79,22
76,81
71,85

5,03

COMPETITOR

#

20
1207
5319
8061

291
7345
20002

Name

Barucha, Rudolf
Janik, Thomas
Lippert, Ralf H.
Mooser, Roland
Woeller, Ulrich
Adler, Franz
Schuh, Sigrid
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 94 15,21 6,1801 110,0000 100,00 20001 Hoiss, Michael
2 108 18,34 5,8888 104,8138 95,29 66 Peter, Franz
3 102 18,32 5,5677 99,0989 90,09 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
4 106 19,60 5,4082 96,2595 87,51 26 Brickner, Petra
5 100 18,83 5,3107 94,5244 85,93 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
6 108 21,35 5,0585 90,0368 81,85 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
7 100 20,35 4,9140 87,4641 79,51 248 Prakesch, Oliver
8 102 21,15 4,8227 85,8388 78,04 7625 BuB, Lothar
9 104 21,89 4,7510 84,5632 76,88 134 Kohz, Peter
10 102 22,15 4,6050 81,9635 74,51 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
11 106 23,33 4,5435 80,8696 73,52 5600 Brendel, Bernd
12 106 23,40 4,5299 80,6277 73,30 7270 Gast, Thomas
13 108 25,51 4,2336 75,3542 68,50 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
14 96 22,75 4,2198 75,1076 68,28 8642 Pfeiffer, Horst
15 109 26,62 4,0947 72,8807 66,26 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
16 98 24,10 4,0664 72,3774 65,80 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
17 107 28,07 3,8119 67,8477 61,68 128 Trautmann, Ralf
18 106 28,28 3,7482 66,7145 60,65 8713 Wiech, Sascha
19 80 23,24 3,4423 61,2700 55,70 6838 Aumliller, Tobias
20 106 35,64 2,9742 52,9374 48,12 8737 Endres, Eva
21 78 49,81 1,5660 27,8723 25,34 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 15,33 6,9145 110,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 92 14,07 6,5387 104,0214 94,56 83 Astroth, Marcus

3 104 17,24 6,0325 95,9677 87,24 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

4 104 18,21 57111 90,8557 82,60 5881 Kraus, Patrik

5 102 18,78 5,4313 86,4039 78,55 7849 Schmid, Konstantin

6 100 18,78 5,3248 84,7098 77,01 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf

7 98 18,45 5,3117 84,5004 76,82 7106 Vath, Alexander

8 106 20,31 5,2191 83,0281 75,48 75 Rengart, Norbert

9 106 20,82 5,0913 80,9942 73,63 20000 Argiriu, Stefan
10 104 20,57 5,0559 80,4318 73,12 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
11 100 19,78 5,0556 80,4272 73,12 8760 Florian, Oliver
12 100 22,91 4,3649 69,4391 63,13 7900 Ernst, Rainer
13 104 23,87 4,3569 69,3122 63,01 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
14 92 22,08 4,1667 66,2854 60,26 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
15 81 19,52 4,1496 66,0137 60,01 7580 Prestel, Stefan
16 106 25,79 4,1101 65,3858 59,44 8759 Reiner, Christoph
17 100 24,99 4,0016 63,6594 57,87 9204 Landgraf, Christian
18 102 25,75 3,9612 63,0162 57,29 4467 Schnieber, Karin
19 104 27,21 3,8221 60,8042 55,28 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
20 104 27,44 3,7901 60,2946 54,81 6809 Pdltl, Michael
21 98 26,78 3,6594 58,2163 52,92 20003 Duryn, Robert
22 102 29,45 3,4635 55,0990 50,09 8078 Tormahlen, Bianca
23 88 30,67 2,8693 45,6455 41,50 4468 Witt, Konnie
24 70 28,77 2,4331 38,7068 35,19 5250 Riemer, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 36,86 2,9571 110,0000
2 106 36,99 2,8656 106,5965
3 81 29,31 2,7636 102,7994

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,91
93,45

COMPETITOR

#

84
7844
229

Name
Haase, Manfred

Kiessling, Stephan
Kahn, Jargen
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PCB Serial V /2016
Printed Oktober 19, 2016 at 10:35

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

8301 Schuh, Daniel
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